
/　   ：　  ～　  ：

#9

#7

#6

#5

#4

#3

#2

Targeted

National Pingtung University
国立屏东大学
East Asian Society and Culture
東アジアの社会と文化

All University Department
全生徒

100 full school year 中國語、日本語、韓語

Wed 15 40 17 209 月/01/2024 12 月/31/2024

Trends and Creative Designs in East Asia Shi Bai-Jun National Pingtung University

The Necessity and Possibility of the Asian Community

East Asian Peoples and Marine Culture

The Political Situation in Southeast Asia and the Relations with Asia

A comparison of policies in response to declining birth rates in East Asia

Educational Issues in the Asian Community

Disaster prevention strategies in various countries viewed from the reconstruction of Fukushima

East Asian Social Culture and Taiwan Tourism Industry

Research on Vietnamese Culture and Chinese Literature

Immigration and the Development of Southeast Asian Societies

The influence of Chinese education on East Asian society and culture

Globalization in the 21st Century and Chinese Peking Opera Culture

Asia Cultural Community and Chinese Character Exchange

Global Economic and Trade Cooperation Plan

The Characteristics of East Asian Culture from the Lexical Structure

東アジアのトレンドとクリエイティブなデザイン

世界経済貿易協力計画

東南アジアの政治情勢とアジアとの関係

21世紀の地球化と北京オペラ文化

東アジアにおける少子化対策の比較

アジア共同体における教育問題

東アジアの社会と文化に対する中国語教育の影響

由福島重工國家防災戰略

東アジアの社会文化と台湾観光産業

移民と東南アジア社会の発展

ベトナム文化と中国文学の研究

東アジアの人々と海洋文化

アジア共同体の必要性と可能性

語彙構造からみる東アジア文化の特徴

施 百俊 国立屏东大学

Chung Joon-Kon Meiji University

Cai Zheng-liang National Taitung University
蔡 政良 国立台東大学
Gu Chang-Yong National Sun Yat-sen University

顧 長永 国立中山大学
Xue Cheng-Tai National Taiwan University
薛 承泰 国立台湾大学
Huang Yu-Zhi National Pingtung University

黄 玉枝 国立屏东大学
Murao Osamu Tohoku University
村尾 修 東北大学
Sheng Zhi-Ren Yunlang Tourism  Group

盛 治仁 雲朗観光グループ
Chen Yiy-Uan National Cheng Kung University

陳 益源 国立成功大学
Huang Ling-Yan Universiti Putra Malaysia

黄 霊燕 博特拉大学
Shi Zhong-Mou The Education University of Hong Kong

施 仲謀 香港教育大学
Liang Yan Beijingforeign StudiesUniversity

梁 燕 北京外国語⼤学
Kim Soyoung Seoul National University

金 素永 ソウル大学

Kang YounOk Myongji University

Zhu Jia-Ning University of Wales
竺 家寧 威爾斯大学

9/11

9/18

9/25

10/2

10/9

10/16

10/23

10/30

11/6

11/13

11/20

11/27

12/4

12/11

12/18


