## 6. Details of the Course (Syllabus)

University Name	(English)	National	Ping	tung Universi	ty						
	(Japanese)	国立屏东	国立屏东大学								
Title of the Course		East Asian Society and Culture									
	(Japanese)	東アジア	の社会	会と文化							
Course Duration	9月/0	1/2024	~	12月/31/2	2024	Day of the W	/eek/Hour	We(🔽	15:40	$\sim 17$	:20
Faculty/ Department Targeted	(English)	All Univ	ersity	Department							
	(Japanese)	全生徒									
Number of Students to be Enrolled in the Course			100	Target Students	full s	school year	Medium of	Language	中國語、	日本語、	韓語

Date of Lecture		Lecture Title	Name of (Family)	Lecturer (First)	Research Institute
#1	(English)	Trends and Creative Designs in East Asia	Shi	Bai-Jun	National Pingtung University
9/11	(Japanese)	東アジアのトレンドとクリエイティブなデザイン	施	百俊	国立屏东大学
#2	(English)	The Necessity and Possibility of the Asian Community	Chung	Joon-Kon	Meiji University
9/18	(Japanese)	アジア共同体の必要性と可能性	郑	俊坤	明治大学
#3		East Asian Peoples and Marine Culture	Cai	Zheng-liang	National Taitung University
9/25	(Japanese)	東アジアの人々と海洋文化	蔡	政良	国立台東大学
#4	(English)	The Political Situation in Southeast Asia and the Relations with Asia	Gu	Chang-Yong	National Sun Yat-sen University
10/2	(Japanese)	東南アジアの政治情勢とアジアとの関係	顧	長永	国立中山大学
#5	(English)	A comparison of policies in response to declining birth rates in East Asia	Xue	Cheng-Tai	National Taiwan University
10/9	(Japanese)	東アジアにおける少子化対策の比較	薛	承泰	国立台湾大学
#6	(English)	Educational Issues in the Asian Community	Huang	Yu-Zhi	National Pingtung University
10/16	(Japanese)	アジア共同体における教育問題	黄	玉枝	国立屏东大学
#7	(English)	Disaster prevention strategies in various countries viewed from the reconstruction of Fukushima	Murao	Osamu	Tohoku University
10/23	(Japanese)	由福島重工國家防災戰略	村尾	修	東北大学
#8	(English)	East Asian Social Culture and Taiwan Tourism Industry	Sheng	Zhi-Ren	Yunlang Tourism Group
10/30	(Japanese)	東アジアの社会文化と台湾観光産業	盛	治仁	雲朗観光グループ
#9	(English)	Research on Vietnamese Culture and Chinese Literature	Chen	Yiy-Uan	National Cheng Kung University
11/6	(Japanese)	ベトナム文化と中国文学の研究	陳	益源	国立成功大学
#10	(English)	Immigration and the Development of Southeast Asian Societies	Huang	Ling-Yan	Universiti Putra Malaysia
11/13	(Japanese)	移民と東南アジア社会の発展	黄	霊燕	博特拉大学
#11	(English)	The influence of Chinese education on East Asian society and culture	Shi	Zhong-Mou	The Education University of Hong Kong
11/20	(Japanese)	東アジアの社会と文化に対する中国語教育の影響	施	仲謀	香港教育大学
#12	(English)	Globalization in the 21st Century and Chinese Peking Opera Culture	Liang	Yan	Beijingforeign StudiesUniversity
11/27	(Japanese)	21世紀の地球化と北京オペラ文化	梁	燕	北京外国語大学
#13	(English)	Global Economic and Trade Cooperation Plan	Kim	Soyoung	Seoul National University
12/4	(Japanese)	世界経済貿易協力計画	金	素永	ソウル大学
#14	(English)	Asia Cultural Community and Chinese Character Exchange	Kang	YounOk	Myongji University
12/11	(Japanese)	アジア文化共同体と漢字交流	姜	允玉	明知大学
#15	(English)	The Characteristics of East Asian Culture from the Lexical Structure	Zhu	Jia-Ning	University of Wales
12/18	(Japanese)	語彙構造からみる東アジア文化の特徴	竺	家寧	威爾斯大学
#16	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#17	(English)				
	(Japanese)				